Prihlasky - PRIJATI - ASMB (Autoskoda Mlada Boleslav)
RN Disciplina

Jméno
BEDNAR

FISER

HOFEREK

LHOTKA

PEKAR

SVASTA

Michal 2005 3)
9)

11)

17)

24)

34)
2003 3)
7)
9)

11)

19)

24)

28)

32)
Jan 1976 9)

24)

32)

Simon

Michal 2000 11)
17)
24)

34)

David 2005 7)
9)
11)
13)
30)
32)

2002 3)
7)
9)
11)
24)
32)

Filip

50 M
50 VZ
200 VZ
200 M
100 M
400 PZ
50 M
50 Z
50 VZ
200 VZ
200 PZ
100 M
100 P
100 VZ
50 VZ
100 M
100 VZ

200 VZ
200 M
100 M
400 PZ

50 Z
50 VZ
200 VZ
200 Z
100 Z
100 VZ
50 M
50 Z
50 VZ
200 VZ
100 M
100 VZ

R/D
00:31,5/N9
00:28,5 N36
02:20,3 N27
02:44,3 N15
01:12,1 N62
05:49,8 N19
00:27,8 12.1I
00:31,1 4.lI
00:26,7 8.1V
02:13,2 2.Vl
02:35,9'N9
01:06,9 N23
01:23,6 N20
01:00,0 NS
00:26,2 12.1I
01:09,6 N50
00:58,5 4.Vl

02:05,1 8.1V
02:23,6 3.VII
01:04,1 1.1
05:08,7 2.

00:36,3 N18
00:29,6 N61
02:19,3 N22
02:35,7 N31
01:14,9 N20
01:06,1 N66
00:30,5 1.1l
00:32,7 1.1
00:27,3 4.Vl
02:13,4 2.V
01:14,3 N67
01:01,3 N28

Jméno
KOZMEROVA

NOVAKOVA

STRANSKA

TUZILOVA

VYMOLOVA

CANAKY

SiMOVA

Anna

Alzbeta

Natalie

Natalie

Tereza

Kristyna

Karolina

Z.Novak, STK ASMB, tel: 606 261 140

RN Disciplina

1999 4)
10)
20)
33)

2004 2)
4)
10)
16)
23)
25)
35)

2001 2)
4)
16)
29)
2005 4)
8)
10)
12)
14)
20)
25)
31)
33)
2003 8)
10)
14)
20)
31)
33)
2003 2)
8)
10)
12)
20)
29)
33)
2003 4)
20)
25)

50 M
50 VZ
200 PZ
100 VZ

50 P

50 M

50 VZ
200 P
800 VZ
100 M
400 PZ

50 P
50 M
200 P
100 P
50 M
50 Z
50 VZ
200 VZ
200 Z
200 PZ
100 M
100 Z
100 VZ
50 Z
50 VZ
200 Z
200 PZ
100 Z
100 VZ
50 P
50 Z
50 VZ
200 VZ
200 PZ
100 P
100 VZ
50 M
200 PZ
100 M

Cas

R/D
00:34,8 N10
00:30,5 5.VII
02:59,8 N38
01:09,1 N28

00:37,6 3.VI
00:31,5 10.IV
00:30,2 6.1
02:52,0 3.1l
10:17,5/N16
01:18,8 N21
05:30,3 2.1V

00:36,4 5.1V
00:33,3 4.1l
02:57,6 1.IV
01:22,8 2.V
00:28,7 15.VI
00:30,9 11.11
00:27,2 19.VI
02:13,4 9.VI
02:29,4 6.1
02:27,7 10.11
01:05,9 9.Vl
01:07,3 a.ll
00:59,9 14.VII
00:34,1 6.1
00:30,4 5.1
02:38,5 N4
02:42,4 2.11l
01:13,7 3.1l
01:05,6 4.V
00:37,1 4.VI
00:33,7 7.VI
00:29,4 12.11
02:27,1 N12
02:39,1 5.1I
01:22,0 3.Vl
01:04,5 7.Vl
00:34,2 1.1
02:46,4 N7
01:15,3 1.lI



